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Uponor Vario cabinet IW

IW 110

IW 80

IW 110 [mm] l1 h1 nl nh nw
550 x 730 x 110 550 110 605 110 – 150 730 + 30 + f
700 x 730 x 110 700 110 755 110 – 150 730 + 30 + f
850 x 730 x 110 850 110 905 110 – 150 730 + 30 + f

IW 80 [mm] l1 h1 nl nh nw
550 x 730 x 80 550 80 555 80 – 120 733 + f
700 x 730 x 80 700 80 705 80 – 120 733 + f
850 x 730 x 80 850 80 855 80 – 120 733 + f

IW 110 [mm] l1 h1 nl nh nw
1000 x 730 x 110 1000 110 1055 110 – 150 730 + 30 + f
1150 x 730 x 110 1150 110 1205 110 – 150 730 + 30 + f
1300 x 730 x 110 1300 110 1355 110 – 150 730 + 30 + f

IW 80 [mm] l1 h1 nl nh nw
1000 x 730 x 80 1000 80 1005 80 – 120 733 + f
1150 x 730 x 80 1150 80 1155 80 – 120 733 + f
1300 x 730 x 80 1300 80 1305 80 – 120 733 + f
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Ø 10 mm
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Uponor Smatrix

Uponor Vario S
Uponor Vario M
Uponor Vario Plus 
manifolds

www.uponor.com/
services/
download-centre
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Uponor Smatrix Wave
Uponor Smatrix Base
Uponor Base Flexiboard
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services/
download-centre
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Uponor Vario cabinet IW

IW 110 [m
m]

l1
h1

nl
nh

nw

550 x 730 x 11
0

550
110

605
110 – 150

730 + 30 + f

700 x 730 x 11
0

700
110

755
110 – 150

730 + 30 + f

850 x 730 x 11
0

850
110

905
110 – 150

730 + 30 + f

1000 x 730 x 11
0

1000
110

1055
110 – 150

730 + 30 + f

115
0 x 730 x 11

0
115

0
110

1205
110 – 150

730 + 30 + f

1300 x 730 x 11
0

1300
110

1355
110 – 150

730 + 30 + f

IW 80 [m
m]

l1

h1

nl
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nw

550 x 730 x 80
550

80
555

80
733 + f

700 x 730 x 80
700

80
705

80
733 + f

850 x 730 x 80
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80
855

80
733 + f

1000 x 730 x 80
1000

80
1005

80
733 + f

1150 x 730 x 80
1150

80
1155

80
733 + f

1300 x 730 x 80
1300

80
1305

80
733 + f

Uponor Vario cabinet IW

www.uponor.com/
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download-centre

Ø 10 mm
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